
0

1

2

3

4

Opp

Days of Rest 
Required

9513-16

Pitches 
Thrown

1-30

31-45

46-60

61-75

>75

# Pitches 
Thrown

Threshold 
Reached

Rest 
Needed

Date 
Availble

Manger 
Initials

Score Keeper
Signature

Date of 
Game

Pitcher
League 

Age
Opposing Team

Score
Own

4>65

21-35

36-50

51-65

0

1

2

3

Division:

8

9-10

11-12

13-14

50

75

85

95

Pitches 
Thrown

Days of Rest 
Required

Max Pitches

League:

Team:

League 
Age

Max Pitches

8-10 - Juniors

1-20

League 
Age

Senior League

CA Little League District 23
Baseball Pitching Affidavit

NGonzales
Typewriter
All American Little League

NGonzales
Typewriter
Dodgers

NGonzales
Typewriter
Majors

NGonzales
Typewriter
4/1/2024

NGonzales
Typewriter
Troy Smith

NGonzales
Typewriter
12

NGonzales
Typewriter
Twins

NGonzales
Typewriter
2

NGonzales
Typewriter
1

NGonzales
Typewriter
65

NGonzales
Typewriter
60

NGonzales
Typewriter
3

NGonzales
Typewriter
4/5/2024

NGonzales
Typewriter
Jane Doe

NGonzales
Typewriter
JD

NGonzales
Typewriter
4/1/2024

NGonzales
Typewriter
Jimmy Hu

NGonzales
Typewriter
11

NGonzales
Typewriter
Twins

NGonzales
Typewriter
2

NGonzales
Typewriter
4

NGonzales
Typewriter
72

NGonzales
Typewriter
68

NGonzales
Typewriter
4

NGonzales
Typewriter
4/6/2024

NGonzales
Typewriter
JD

NGonzales
Typewriter
Jane Doe


