CA Little League District 23 Baseball Pitching Affidavit



League:	All American Little League						
Team:	Dodgers						
Division:	Majors						

8-10 - Juniors							
League Age	Max Pitches	Pitches Thrown	Days of Rest Required				
8	50	1-20	0				
9-10	75	21-35	1				
11-12	85 36-50		2				
13-14	95	51-65	3				
		>65	4				

Senior League							
League Age	Max Pitches		Pitches Thrown	Days of Rest Required			
13-16			1-30	0			
			31-45	1			
	95		46-60	2			
			61-75	3			
			>75	4			

Date of	Pitcher	League	Onnasina Taam	Score		# Pitches	Threshold	Rest	Date	Manger	Score Keeper
Game		Age	Opposing Team	Own	Орр	Thrown	Reached	Needed	Availble	Initials	Signature
4/1/2024	Troy Smith	12	Twins	2	1	65	60	3	4/5/2024	JD	Jane Dœ
4/1/2024	Jimmy Hu	11	Twins	2	4	72	68	4	4/6/2024	JD	Jane Doe
i											l